
2025 CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATES
ALL MEETINGS AT 6:00PM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Reorganization meeting at 5:30pm

Thursday, January 2, 2025

Thursday, January 9, 2025

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Thursday, February 13, 2025

Thursday, March 6, 2025

Thursday, March 13, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025

Thursday, May 1, 2025

Thursday, May 8, 2025

Thursday, June 5, 2025

Thursday, June 12, 2025

Thursday, July 10, 2025

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Thursday, August 14, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025


